Date Insider Type

21/03/2022 Listed Companies
21/03/2022 Listed Companies
21/03/2022 Listed Companies
21/03/2022 Listed Companies

Name

dashll dlae o Sllae Jles
Mohammad Mahmoud Yuosef Masrouji
Rafiq Shaker Darwish Alnatsheh
Manal Adel Refat Zraiq

Symbol

PALTEL
JPH
ISBK
PID

Transaction
Type
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

1,365
1,100
30,000
800

Relation

Executive Employee - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Chairman of the Board - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
Board Member - PALESTINE ISLAMIC BANK
Board Member - PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT



